Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: LinkShare Corporation

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): LinkShare Network

Address of Service Provider: 215 Park Avenue South, 8th Floor, New York, NY 10003

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Reginald M. Rasch, Deputy General Counsel, LinkShare Corporation

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 215 Park Avenue South, 8th Floor, New York, NY 10003, Attn: Deputy General Counsel

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (646) 654-6000

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (646) 602-0160

Email Address of Designated Agent: generalcounsel@linkshare.com

Identify the Interim Designation to be amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: LinkShare Corporation, received by Copyright office on May 3, 1999

Sign.	- Dansacantative of the Designating Service Provider:
Li genti	Date: 4/17/06

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Reginald M. Rasch, Deputy General Counsel

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$30 Filing Fee VED

15220426.

COPYRICHT OFFICE

10

SCANNED 06 27-2006